
Date Day Number of admissions

113/6/1 Sat. 6,553

113/6/2 Sun. 2,148

113/6/3 Mon. 0

113/6/4 Tue. 5,365

113/6/5 Wed. 2,859

113/6/6 Thu. 2,691

113/6/7 Fri. 3,653

113/6/8 Sat. 10,783

113/6/9 Sun. 11,839

113/6/10 Mon. 7,144

113/6/11 Tue. 2,363

113/6/12 Wed. 2,334

113/6/13 Thu. 1,999

113/6/14 Fri. 2,142

113/6/15 Sat. 7,551

113/6/16 Sun. 5,436

113/6/17 Mon. 0

113/6/18 Tue. 2,289

113/6/19 Wed. 1,769

113/6/20 Thu. 2,637

113/6/21 Fri. 3,843

113/6/22 Sat. 10,003

113/6/23 Sun. 5,237

113/6/24 Mon. 0

113/6/25 Tue. 6,780

113/6/26 Wed. 2,103

113/6/27 Thu. 5,356

113/6/28 Fri. 4,148

113/6/29 Sat. 8,106

113/6/30 Sun. 8,197

135,328
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